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Pattern Name: H424 "Cnéswer pycankum"

.3%w X 64.91h cm
.50w X 73.02h cm
.50w X 83.46h cm
.56w X 46.74h cm

Company: XVMEPA
Fabric: Aida 18, White

350w X 460h Stitches
Size(s): 18 Count, 49

16 Count, 55

14 Count, 63

25 Count, 35

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

c O E ST UHOX e >PXIN2000 00+ »B Xt bV itenanCen) s

EEEEN EOEECO O A EEE (AN OO e e

WO €< Y

>
S
=
=
o
b=

161
301
310
311
312
317
318
402
413
414
415
517
519
597
762
775
793
794
798
799
803
807
809
820
823
827
828
842
918
919
920
921
930
938
939
945
951
3072
3747
3750
3760
3761
3766
3770
3776
3787
3799
3807
3808

Gray Blue
Mahogany-MD

Black

Wedgewood-VY DK
Baby Blue-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Wedgewood-DK

Sky Blue

Turquoise

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-MD

Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Peacock Blue

Delft Blue

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Blue-VY LT

Sky Blue-UL VY LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Red Copper-DK

Red Copper
Copper-MD

Copper

Antique Blue-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny

Tawny-LT

Beaver Gray-VvY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Wedgewood-MD

Sky Blue-LT
Peacock Blue-LT
Tawny-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Turquoise-UL VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
DMC 3865 Winter White

[ ] E] 2 DMC 3810 Turquoise-DK
] ) 2 DMC 3840 Lavender Blue-LT
] s 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
[ | ¢ 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
L] 1 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
O] 1 DMC 945 Tawny
% 1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
] 1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
0 1 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
u + 1 DMC 920 Copper-MD
1 DMC 921 Copper
n & 1 DMC 945 Tawny
1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
u ) 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
0 % 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
1
[ 1

~

XVMEPA
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Pacxon Huren
Hurent B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EboMCc 161 1712 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 301 1430 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 310 10390 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
BmDoMCc 311 1070 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 312 3822 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMC 317 1233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 318 2551 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 402 4213 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 413 651 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 414 2235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 1632 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMCc 517 1943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 519 905 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 597 908 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 1651 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 775 1830 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 793 1607 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbMc 794 1258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMc 798 1158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 799 2198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 803 1685 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 807 1139 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 809 1500 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 820 2300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 4749 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 827 1215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 828 587 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 842 3473 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
WDMC 918 1912 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 919 1026 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 920 894 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 921 1634 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 930 1533 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 938 2111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 939 16195 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
[IpMC 945 3621 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 951 4634 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 3072 1456 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3747 886 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3750 2366 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3760 1180 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3761 1650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3766 1507 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3770 5319 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMCc 3776 3894 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
W oMC 3787 1246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 3799 895 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3807 929 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3808 1702 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 3810 887 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDpMC 3840 1583 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 2180 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3857 2759 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3865 5347 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

XVMEPA
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DDMC 945 4122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 951

DDMC 951 3923 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pMC 3770

.DMC 920 1126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 921

DDMC 945 3417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3856

DDMC 402 5479 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3856

DDMC 402 4790 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3776

DDMC 3770 7752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3865

XVMEPA
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